
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

JUPITER ADMINISTRATIVE - SECURITY SER. PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0935031000

12

NOV-2021

13-DEC-2021 17:4207-DEC-2021

TATA POWER

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1488153186

ECR

DEC-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 66689873

Total Members 146

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,62,527

Total Refund Advance         79,752

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,42,279

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 4
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,735
ADITYA         1,250        1,8001 101605283273 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ADITYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,013
AFTAV KHAN         1,201        1,7312 101564258507 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
AFTAV KHAN -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,013
AJAY KUMAR         1,201        1,7313 100097919890 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
AJAY KUMAR -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,735AJIT KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8004 101114853945 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJIT KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,013
AJIT SINGH         1,201        1,7315 101161500072 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
AJIT SINGH -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,693ALOKANAND
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8006 101564258609 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ALOKANAND

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,652
AMIT         1,105        1,5927 101406783448 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
AMIT -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       19,735
AMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,8008 100098753685 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693AMIT KUMAR
SAINI

        1,250        1,8009 101258029019 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

SAINI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,230
ANAND           913        1,31510 101701514250 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962
ANAND -

       10,962
            0          402 - -

       17,693
ANAND KUMAR         1,250        1,80011 101367287336 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693anang pal
khatri

        1,250        1,80012 101738772845 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANANG PAL

KHATRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,013
ANIL         1,201        1,73113 101258029026 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
ANIL -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       14,971
ANIL         1,057        1,52314 101258029035 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
ANIL -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       22,469
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80015 101321477765 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,096
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80016 101245069716 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,971
ANSHUL         1,057        1,52317 101693264427 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
ANSHUL -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       18,374
ANUJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80018 101568960666 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,374
ARVIND KUMAR         1,250        1,80019 100662047808 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
ASHISH         1,250        1,80020 101547204353 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,054ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,80021 100101141561 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       16,332
ATUL         1,153        1,66222 101607368593 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
ATUL -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       19,735
AWADHESH JHA         1,250        1,80023 100967240561 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AWADHESH
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,013
BABU SINGH         1,201        1,73124 100743317786 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
BABU SINGH -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,735
BADAL THAKUR         1,250        1,80025 100105031802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BADAL
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
BALLU         1,250        1,80026 101258029042 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BALLU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,735BHAGIRATH
MAHTO

        1,250        1,80027 101088572817 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGIRATH

MAHTO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693BHUPENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80028 101252755519 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,054BIJENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,80029 100563234481 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BIJENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,415BRIJESH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,80030 100117523102 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BRIJESH

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,415CHANDAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80031 101169169243 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,094CHANDRA BALI
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80032 100566125644 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

BALI PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,735CHANKI
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80033 100751043822 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANKI

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,735CHUNMUN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80034 100567525174 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHUNAMUN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,652
DAYA RAM         1,105        1,59235

*
10056616111
3

N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269

DAYA RAM -
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       17,693
DEEPAK KHATRI         1,250        1,80036 100659995844 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KHATRI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,652
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,105        1,59237 100132254088 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       19,054DEEPAK KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,80038 101595610466 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
DESHRAJ         1,250        1,80039 100133485306 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DESHRAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473DEVENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80040 100134026464 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,054DHARMENDRA
YADAV

        1,250        1,80041 101022063902 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,249DINESH KUMAR
SINGH

          865        1,24642 101275512122 N.A.
       10,385             8       10,385

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,385

            0          381 - -
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        8,166
DIPAK KUMAR           577          83143 100779639526 N.A.

        6,923            14        6,923DIPAK
KUMAR

-
        6,923

            0          254 - -

       20,415
GAURAV TYAGI         1,250        1,80044 100158737106 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV
TYAGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
GULAB SINGH         1,250        1,80045 101209783292 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GULAB
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,054HARENDRA
RAM

        1,250        1,80046 100743583144 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARENDRA

RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,610HIMANSHU
KUMAR

          961        1,38547 101584090193 N.A.
       11,538             6       11,538HIMANSHU

KUMAR
-

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       16,332
ISHWAR SINGH         1,153        1,66248 101258029090 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846ISHWAR
SINGH

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       17,693
JAGBIR         1,250        1,80049 100886887879 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGBIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,013
JAGBIR SINGH         1,201        1,73150 100170291272 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423JAGBIR
SINGH

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       17,013
JAGDEV SINGH         1,201        1,73151

*
10017948712
3

N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423

JAGDEV -
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       16,332
JITENDER SHAH         1,153        1,66252 100565782460 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846JITENDER
SHAH

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       19,054JITENDRA
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80053 100566288675 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473JITENDRA
SINGH RANA

        1,250        1,80054 100180453284 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

SINGH RANA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,054JUNGBAHADUR
SINGH

            0        1,80055 100743576098 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JUNGBAHAD

UR SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,800 - -

       17,693KAMAL
KISHORE

        1,250        1,80056 101568960684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL

KISHORE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,013KAMLESH
KUMAR DUBEY

        1,201        1,73157 101706765582 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423

KAMLESH
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,054KAMLESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,80058 100452938266 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMLESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,631
KARAMVEER         1,033        1,48859 101182559905 N.A.

       12,404             4       12,404
KARAMVEER -

       12,404
            0          455 - -

       16,332
KISHOR KUMAR         1,153        1,66260

*
10056630979
9

N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846KISHOR

KUMAR
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       14,971
KRISHAN VEER         1,057        1,52361 101258030123 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692KRISHAN
VEER

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       19,473KULDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,80062 101088571194 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,527MAHENDER
SINGH

            0          96963 100213676398 N.A.
        8,077            12        8,077MAHENDER

SINGH
-

        8,077
            0          969 - -

       12,249MAHENDER
SINGH

          865        1,24664 100213676403 N.A.
       10,385             8       10,385MAHENDER

SINGH
-

       10,385
            0          381 - -
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        4,083MAHESH
KUMAR

          288          41565 101564258524 N.A.
        3,462            20        3,462MAHESH

KUMAR
-

        3,462
            0          127 - -

       19,735MALIK RAMA
YADAV

        1,250        1,80066 100982579412 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MALIK RAM

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,332
MANISH         1,153        1,66267 101178107540 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
MANISH -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       18,374MANISH KUMAR
MISHRA

            0        1,80068 101680856058 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANISH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       17,693
MANJEET         1,250        1,80069 100711600770 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANJEET  . -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,652MANJEET
DAHIYA

        1,105        1,59270 100743333523 N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269MANJEET

DAHIYA
-

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       19,735
MANMOHAN         1,250        1,80071 101628705328 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANMOHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693MANMOHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80072 101258030168 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANMOHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,652
MANOJ KUMAR         1,105        1,59273 100221545678 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       16,332
MANOJ KUMAR         1,153        1,66274 100221545650 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       13,610MANTOSH
KUMAR

          961        1,38575 101568962627 N.A.
       11,538             6       11,538MANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       11,538
            0          424 - -

        2,042MOHIT KUMAR
SINGH

          144          20876 101456284681 N.A.
        1,731            23        1,731MOHIT

KUMAR
-

        1,731
            0           64 - -

       17,013
MONU KUMAR         1,201        1,73177 100743304338 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423MONU
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       19,054
RAJU         1,250        1,80078

*
10023218964
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MR  RAJU -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,735
MUNNA         1,250        1,80079 100238605336 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUNNA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,013NARENDER
MADAN

        1,201        1,73180 100250653486 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423NARENDER

MADAN
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,332
NARESH         1,153        1,66281 101258030240 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
NARESH -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       21,096NITIN KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80082 101258030319 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NITIN KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80083 101258030326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,013PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,201        1,73184 101597932777 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,735PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80085 100877572401 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,652
PAWAN KUMAR         1,105        1,59286 100284376992 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -
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UAN
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Posting
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       19,054PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80087 100566289561 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,714PRADEEP
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,80088 101558501775 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,764PRAMOD
KUMAR

          336          48589 101474921168 N.A.
        4,038            19        4,038PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

        4,038
            0          149 - -

       19,054PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,80090 101128623035 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,971
PRAMOD
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,057        1,52391 100285372884 N.A.
       12,692             4       12,692

PRAMOD
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       17,013
PUSHPENDER         1,201        1,73192 101564258621 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423PUSHPENDE
R

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       16,332raghvendra
singh sengar

        1,153        1,66293 101215931011 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846

RAGHVENDR
A SINGH
SENGAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       19,735
RAHUL KUMAR         1,250        1,80094 101062990965 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,652
RAHUL SENGAR         1,105        1,59295 101378775865 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269RAHUL
SENGAR

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       16,332
RAJBIR         1,153        1,66296 101258030361 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
RAJ BIR -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       18,374RAJ KISHOR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80097 100565884993 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJ KISHOR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693
RAJAN KUMAR         1,250        1,80098 100743464326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
RAJEEV KUMAR         1,250        1,80099 100293984339 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,054
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        1,800100 101227998637 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
RAJNI KANT         1,250        1,800101 101378775910 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI KANT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,720
RAM CHANDER         1,250        1,800102 101258030388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
CHANDER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,374RAMA KANT
VASHIST

        1,250        1,800103 100566321516 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMA KANT

VASHIST
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693RAMAN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800104 100303245700 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMAN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,652RAMESH
CHANDER

        1,105        1,592105 100743572082 N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269RAMESH

CHANDER
-

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       17,226
RAMESHWAR         1,105        1,592106 100743672515 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
RAMESHWAR -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       19,735RANJAN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800107 101233266007 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RANJAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       20,415
RANJIT SINGH         1,250        1,800108 100308251249 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
RATTAN SINGH         1,250        1,800109 100309602694 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RATTAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,361
RAVI KASHYAP            96          138110 101511879186 N.A.

        1,154            24        1,154RAVI
KASHYAP

-
        1,154

            0           42 - -

       17,693
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800111 100310155258 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,800112 101459094790 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,096RAVIKANT
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,800113 100779472009 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVIKANT

TRIPATHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,013
RINKU         1,201        1,731114 101302313089 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
RINKU -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       23,137ROHIT KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800115 101404426709 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,652
SACHIN         1,105        1,592116 101258030422 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
SACHIN -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

        2,042
SANJAY           144          208117 101176561346 N.A.

        1,731            23        1,731
SANJAY -

        1,731
            0           64 - -

       17,013
SANJAY KUMAR         1,201        1,731118 101568960650 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       13,610SANJAY
PODDAR

          961        1,385119 101258030433 N.A.
       11,538             6       11,538SANJAY

PODDAR
-

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       17,013SARVESH
KUMAR

        1,201        1,731120 101199032563 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,735
SATYA PAL             0        1,800121 100380544079 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATYAPAL -

       15,000
            0        1,800 - -

       17,693
SHAMBHU
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,800122 100381327687 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHAMBHU
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,013
SHAMSHER         1,201        1,731123 101258030467 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SHAMSHER -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       18,374SHASHIKANT
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800124 101699202080 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHIKANT

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,374
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        1,800125 100566139323 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693SHRAVAN
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,800126 101721085622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHRAVAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,374
SOHAN LAL         1,250        1,800127 100383781989 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOHAN LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,013
SONU         1,201        1,731128 101302313776 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SONU -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,013
SONU KUMAR         1,201        1,731129 100565757089 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423SONU
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,013SUBODH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,201        1,731130 100058798979 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423

SUBODH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       13,610
SUNIL KUMAR           961        1,385131 100499816682 N.A.

       11,538             6       11,538SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       11,538

            0          424 - -

       17,693
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800132 101258030524 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,332
SUNNY KUMAR         1,153        1,662133 101378774832 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SUNNY
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       18,374SURESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800134 100386256882 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,714
SURESH YADAV         1,250        1,800135 101386103539 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURESH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,415SYAM AWADH
SINGH YADAV

        1,250        1,800136 101258314508 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SYAM
AWADH
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,230
TINKOO           913        1,315137 100675174551 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962
TINKOO -

       10,962
            0          402 - -

       14,971
TUSHAR         1,057        1,523138 101477079029 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
TUSHAR -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       17,693
UMESH KUMAR             0        1,800139 100395313924 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,800 - -

       11,234
UMESH YADAV           721        1,038140 101151499553 N.A.

        8,654            11        8,654UMESH
YADAV

-
        8,654

            0          317 - -

       21,096
UTTAM KUMAR         1,250        1,800141 101245069728 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UTTAM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,693
UTTAM SINGH         1,250        1,800142 100565817522 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UTTAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,415
VIKASH         1,250        1,800143 100754779118 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,374
VIKASH GUPTA         1,250        1,800144 100575414200 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,332
VINAY KUMAR         1,153        1,662145 100567649915 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846VINAY
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       17,013
VINOD BISHT         1,201        1,731146 101511764883 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
VINOD BISHT -

       14,423
            0          530 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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